Key to plan

v Visitor parking
bsa Bin storage area
[C] PV Panels

B Private apartments

[] Affordable houses and apartments

105

106

107

108

F E E E

109

n

4

The site plan is drawn to show the relative position of individual properties. NOT TO SCALE. This is a two dimensional

drawing and will not show land contours and gradients, boundary treatments, landscaping or local authority street lighting.

Footpaths subject to change. For details of individual properties and availability please refer to our Sales Advisor.
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